SCHEDULE OF FEES 2021

PROGRAM	DAY & TIME	HOURS PER WEEK	FEES
3-Year-Old Sessional Program	Monday & Wednesday 9am-12pm	6 hours per week	Reduced to \$205 per term in 2021 through funding provided by the Victoria State Government
4-Year-Old Sessional Program	Monday 12.45–3.45 pm Tuesday & Thursday 9am–3pm	15 hours per week	No fee charged in 2021 through 'Free Kindergarten' funding provided by the Victoria State Government
* Extended Hours Kindergarten — Core Hours Program	Monday to Friday 9am-3pm	Maximum 30 hours per week	\$345/week Each family will receive \$2,000 in funding per child in 2021 through 'Free Kindergarten' funding provided by the Victoria State Government
* Extended Hours Kindergarten — Full Time Program	Monday to Friday 7.30am-6pm	Maximum 52.5 hours per week	\$395/week Each family will receive \$2,000 in funding per child in 2021 through 'Free Kindergarten' funding provided by the Victoria State Government
* Friday Care Program	Fridays only 7.30am-6pm	Maximum 10.5 hours per week	\$62 per half day \$82 per full day

OTHER FEES

Enrolment Fee

\$100 non-refundable fee due in Term 4 for 3YO & 4YO Sessional & Extended Hours Kindergarten Program to secure a place for the following year.

Late Pick-Up Fee *Holiday Program

\$6 per minute after 6pm. (All Programs)

\$62 per half day. \$82 per full day

63b Ormond Esplanade, Elwood 03 9531 6812 info@lfk.org.au

lfk.org.au



*Families enrolled in these programs may be eligible to pay reduced fees through the Government Child Care Subsidy Package